
 

Approved Mentors 
As of 7/1/2025 

    
Mentor Name Mentor POC Phone No.  E-mail Address 

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Shawn Ralston 703-559-1338 shawn.ralston@aecom.com 

a.i. Solutions, Inc. Scott Thurston 321-861-9104 scott.thurston@ai-solutions.com 

Amentum Services, Inc.  Rochelle Lowe 619-936-9543 rochelle.lowe@amentum.com 

Bastion Technologies, Inc.  Kim E. Whitson 256-585-5150  kwhitson@bastiontechnologies.com 

Bechtel National, Inc.  Tiffany Beck N/A tbeck@bechtel.com 

Blue Origin TBD TBD TBD 

Booz Allen Hamilton Yuri Cruz 703-902-5000 cruz_yuri@bah.com 

CACI, Inc. – Federal Wayne Pizer 703-434-4693 wayne.pizer@caci.com 

CH2M Hill, Inc. Lauren Terry 720-286-5318 lauren.terry@jacobs.com 

COLSA Corporation DeAndra Cowan N/A sbactions@colsa.com 

Deloitte & Touche, LLP Victoria Vo 703-585-3946  vicvo@deloitte.com 

General Dynamics Information Technology, Inc. [GDIT] Kellie Noel 228-813-6102 kellie.noel@gdit.com 

Jacobs Technology, Inc Laura McGee 850-337-2650 laura.mcgee@jacobs.com 

Jones Edmunds & Associates, Inc.  Richard Koller 321-961-0045 rkoller@jonesedmunds.com 

Leidos, Inc.  Shaun Smith 571-498-1612 shaun.k.smith@leidos.com 

L3Harris Technologies, Inc.  Maureen Bryant 321-729-7977 maureen.bryant@L3Harris.com 

Lockheed Martin Orysia Buchan 315-456-3018  orysia.d.buchan@lmco.com  

Maxar Space LLC  Juliana Scott 626-204-9794 juliana.scott@maxar.com  

Northrop Grumman Jenifer Scoffield 435-863-2017 jenifer.scoffield@ngc.com 

Peraton, Inc.  Ashley Sanders 410-988-3200 peratonsmallbusiness@peraton.com   

Raytheon Company Crystal King 571-250-3725 crystal_l_king@raytheon.com  

REI Systems, Inc.  Kevin M. White 703-574-9502 kwhite@reisystems.com  

Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC) Rita Brooks 571-203-6832 marguerite.brooks@saic.com 

Southwest Research Institute Leo Cardenas 210-522-6753  leopoldo.cardenas@swri.org  

Space & Technology Solutions Martha Wawro 970-372-7531 mwawro@intuitivemachines.com 

Teledyne Brown Engineering, Inc. Debbie Batson 256-726-1393  debbie.batson@teledyne.com 

The Boeing Company Kate Faatz 938-902-6051 kate.faatz@boeing.com 

Wyle Laboratories, Inc. d/b/a KBRWyle Gracie Orr 832-205-6982  gracie.orr@us.kbr.com 
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